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24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRATLTK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

DELL P2423DE 23.8" 8ms 60Hz QHD 2560x1440
HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ45 Asansor Pivot
IPS LED Monitér

DELL P3223DE 31.5" 5ms 60Hz QHD 2560x1440
HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ45 Asansor Pivot
IPS LED Monitér

DELL UltraSharp U3223QE 31.5" 5ms 60Hz 4K
UHD 3840x2160 HDMI Type-C DP USB
Asansor Pivot IPS LED Monitér

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

98,13 USD

131,25
usb

161,25
usb

261,25
usb

306,25
usb

1.436,25
usb

0,00 USD

0,00 USD

0,00 USD

180,00
usb

211,25
usb

256,25
usb



24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

Lenovo

Lenovo

268,75
usb

611,25
usb



